
000000

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA PhNo 0r3s'25243r?.4rr8

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE Fax 0rr5'2?48041

INDTAN |NSTITUTE OF REMOTE SENSING Enrir: pns@iiu.cov.in

onrlt!$un
PURCHASE & STORES

Date : l5/10/2016

INVITATION TO TENDER

Our RefNo: GIPP 2015-000214-01

Tcrder Due: l5:00 Hrs ISTon 27l10/2016M/s

Derr Sirs,

Please submir your sealed quotation , in the Tender Form enclosed here along with the descriptive catalogues /

pamphlets /literature ,superscribed withOur Ref.No. and Due Dalc for the supply ofthe following items asper

the terms & conditions mentioned in Ann€xure( FoIm No:

D.s.rlption of lt.ms wlth Specificltions Unit Qurntily

2

3

ARC for Binding of Joumals and Pedodic€ls of different Sizes (Oetailed Specillcelions as per annexure
enclos€d)

ARC for Binding of Books of different sizei (Delailed Speofcations as per annexure enclGed)

ARC Binding of Thesb add Diss€rlalion (Oetailed Sp€cifications as per ann€xure enclosed)

S€!.

Nos,

Nos.

200 !

so/
s0/

DELMRY AT: llRS

MODEOFDESPATCH DOORDLVRY

DUTY EXEMPTIONS

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONSNIL

SPECIFIC TERMS

V.V. NARAYANAN KUTTY
PURS. & STORES OFFICER

For and on behalfofthe Prcsidenl oflndia
The Purchaser

,.<I t"\--)l "

\



tr{it TGtirt

lfafta frsr4
tlfdrc gK rit<a ris?

tt{I(d
Irq !d tig't rdir,r

Ffoo {rirvr
dq!fi {. JI$6.rltO. 2016-0002r,r-01

Aftar i{r 6{A 61 3ifra Fft: 2z.10.2016 (rsoo TJ)

i-qr i,

tffia,or35-25243r2, 43r8

$qq: or35-27a8o41

ff{,

feaiiF: rs./!o/zor5

ffi{c,

r. F€ d-€alr4 eRr frFfrfud {radl sr Fc foqr 6rflr tt 3rlq$ srq6 t fu rfi FI{dl 6r qF tg ridrd
Ffr-qr cq{ d rqfr {6{d{ sffi qar F{i sr FE 6tt 5fi etff fi {rq cqrqaqo +tRia,/ffie,/friq{ Jflft
dt dar 4tr {F{iiq F|srt c{ 5c{ 6i 3rt daS dqr aqr 3iftff Rft 3if6-d FlS srF('t Frarn 6r SF n
iqFrd Fiilrd !d ar$ €-6rd?r6 (qqr d'............. ....................) C qfta tl

Gtrrat ar Rr{ ' alfdlc gq| dn{a {Rra
ncqarEfr : ER q{

T@ Cc
Fals B&r , S-d afi
idftrE Ti

d

R4,:N\2.6\
fr.d- aRrcuE gr.-&

6q lti sisr{ gR6rtr

fi sr{d fi {rgcfr,

6iF iF. flr{fr 6r fu{{sr dqr Eaect iF@n

ARc for Bindiry of Journals and P.riodicals of ditr r€nt Siz€s (D.tail€d Sp€cifications as

Der annexurc enclosed)
Set. 200

2. ARC fo. Bindin8 of B@ks of difcr.f,t sizcs (Ddailed Sp€cifications as per dnexurc No. 50

3. ARC for Binding of Thesis and Disscnadon (Dcldlcd Spcciftcalions as per anncxur€ No. 50



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA PhNo 0rr5'2t2'rlr7 4318

DEpARTMENT oF spAcE H", llll;'illll
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF REMOTE SENSING

pBflIR$91
PURCHASE & STORES

INDENTNo 201600021,1 oEscRlPTloN BINDING OF JOURNALS AND PERIOOICALS ETC'

Annual Rate Contract (ARC) for Joumals and periodicals of different sizes

Stitching & Synthetic gumming in spine and corner- Rexene in front and back. Gold leaf printing on spine as per the

inskuction.

a) stitching and synthetic gumming in the spine, Card board-Half Leather Rexent binding in spine and comer' Rexene in

front and back. Gold leaf printing on spine as pe the instruction

b) Colourof Leather and Rexene should be black.

Annual Rate Contract (ARC) for Binding of Books of different sizes

a) stitching and synthetic aumming in the spine, Card board-Haif Leather Rexene binding in spine and corner' Rexene in

front and back. Gold leat printing on spine as pe the instruction

b) Colour of leather and rexene should b€ red

-hnualRate 
contract (ARc) for Binding of Thesis and Dissertauon

Stitching and synthetic gumming in the spine, card Board-white sheet binding with transparent sheet lamination as per

the instruction



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA th No 0r.rt-2521rr7

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE rja\ No: orrt'2t:r081

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF REMOTE SENSING r:m.ir: F:4n,':"' ''
IIRS

DEHRADUN
PURCHASE & STORES l)atc: 15/10/2016

INDf,NT r_O 201600021{{l DESCRIPTION .iodicrls. Books. Thcsis 
'nd

Terms & Conditions

l. Payment will be made within 30 days at.ter submission ofbill upon cenilication by thc uscr

depanment for thc completed pan ofwork

2. Job should be complctcd within 30 days from date of rcccipt of matcrial liom IIRS

3. Material should be collcctcd & delivercd by you at our officc.

4. Security Moncy of Rs. 10,000/- should be dcposited within l5 days liom datc of rcccipt ol'

flK^ Oroer.

5. Secu ty money will bc returned only allcr completion ol'contract as confirmed by thc uscr

department.

6. One sample piece ofbinding ofjoumal/Books & Thesis etc. should be got approved liom

thc user department before going finalization.

7. On rcccipt of this order you are rcqucstcd to contact Mr. A.K. Sardar' I/C Library lbr

schcduling ofwork.

8. Sample piece of binding matcrial should bc cnclosed alongwith thc quolc. Quote wilhout

samplc will not be considercd.

9. lnitially.contract will bc tbr a period of I year which can bc cxtcndcd by onc more ycar

subject to providing salisfaclory scrviccs


